Yaremenko Iryna Volodymyrivna

Category Family member

Last position HoB03aBOACLKUIM palOHHWIA Cya MicTa YepHirosa, cynns

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

3.11
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 1 735 740,70 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (1 152 838,00
UAH)

2. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 1
694 918,70 UAH

3. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 2
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yaremenko Anatolii Fedorovych husband
Donetsk oblast (region) Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Donetsk oblast (region) Court of

Appeal
Yaremenko Tetiana Anatoliivna daughter
Yaremenko Sofiia Anatoliivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8831
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8831
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8831
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8831
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1534
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15594
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15594
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15594
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15594
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15595
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15595
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15595
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15595

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

¢

HoB03aBOOCLKNI PalOHHWIA
cyn MicTa YepHirosa, cyons

HoB03aBOOCHLKNI PalOHHUIA
cyn MicTa YeHirosa,
LleHTpanbHO-MicbKunin
panoHHMN cyh MicTa MakiiBku
HoHeubkoi obnacTi, cynns

LleHTpanbHO-Micbkuin
panvioHHUKW cya MicTa MakiiBku
HoHeubkoi obnacTi, cynnsa

Central City District Court in
the Makiivka City, Donetsk
oblast , Judge

Central City District Court in
the Makiivka City, Donetsk
oblast , Judge

20 755,52

10 360,70

8 028,87

7 882,47

4 348,27

42
397,65

15
768,95

19
633,82

10
638,88

11
337,49


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_296a4881-eea3-421f-bbb8-57666741c173
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9203b228-b211-4172-9252-2ac52fb65c06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2aab266f-e83c-4c84-b219-6152ab5a7426
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87fb08df-adec-42a6-8b2b-5599d1b7d2e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c6e18eb-c8ee-42e3-bf74-117ec4f01c0b

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

638
000,00

40
822,00

92
000,00

70
480,00

19
000,00

266
000,00

106
000,00

65
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_296a4881-eea3-421f-bbb8-57666741c173
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_296a4881-eea3-421f-bbb8-57666741c173
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_296a4881-eea3-421f-bbb8-57666741c173
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9203b228-b211-4172-9252-2ac52fb65c06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9203b228-b211-4172-9252-2ac52fb65c06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9203b228-b211-4172-9252-2ac52fb65c06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2aab266f-e83c-4c84-b219-6152ab5a7426
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2aab266f-e83c-4c84-b219-6152ab5a7426
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2aab266f-e83c-4c84-b219-6152ab5a7426
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87fb08df-adec-42a6-8b2b-5599d1b7d2e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87fb08df-adec-42a6-8b2b-5599d1b7d2e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87fb08df-adec-42a6-8b2b-5599d1b7d2e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c6e18eb-c8ee-42e3-bf74-117ec4f01c0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c6e18eb-c8ee-42e3-bf74-117ec4f01c0b

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c6e18eb-c8ee-42e3-bf74-117ec4f01c0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_296a4881-eea3-421f-bbb8-57666741c173
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9203b228-b211-4172-9252-2ac52fb65c06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2aab266f-e83c-4c84-b219-6152ab5a7426
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87fb08df-adec-42a6-8b2b-5599d1b7d2e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c6e18eb-c8ee-42e3-bf74-117ec4f01c0b

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

48433.0 sq. m (4)

48433.0 sq. m (4)

1410.0 sq. m (2)

1410.0 sq. m (2)

1410.0 sq. m (2)

264.3 sq.

264.3 sq.

264.3 sq.

264.3 sq.

264.3 sq.

m (2)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

157.68 sq. m
(2)

157.68 sq. m
(2)

112.28 sq. m
(2)

62.28 sgq. m
(1)

62.28 sgq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_296a4881-eea3-421f-bbb8-57666741c173
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9203b228-b211-4172-9252-2ac52fb65c06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2aab266f-e83c-4c84-b219-6152ab5a7426
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87fb08df-adec-42a6-8b2b-5599d1b7d2e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c6e18eb-c8ee-42e3-bf74-117ec4f01c0b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_296a4881-eea3-421f-bbb8-57666741c173
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9203b228-b211-4172-9252-2ac52fb65c06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2aab266f-e83c-4c84-b219-6152ab5a7426
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_87fb08df-adec-42a6-8b2b-5599d1b7d2e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c6e18eb-c8ee-42e3-bf74-117ec4f01c0b

o

VEHICLES:

2019 * BA3 2105 1986
2018 e BA3 2105 1986

e XyHpan TiokcoH 2011
2017 e BA3 2105 1986

e XyHpan TiokcoH 2011
2016 e BA3 2105 1986

e XyHpan TiokcoH 2011
2015 e BA3 2105 1986

* XyHpan TiokcoH 2011

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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